
Overall Results
Overall Top 10 over 3 days

Name Pts

1 Stephen Bell 39
2 Graeme Logan 38
3 Derek Paterson 37 (BIH - 17 pts)
4 Derek Brown 37 (BIH - 16 pts)
5 - tie Aidan Long 35 (Tied exactly on BIH - 18, last 6 - 12, last 3 - 6 and last hole - 2)
5 - tie James Fraser 35 (Tied exactly on BIH - 18, last 6 - 12, last 3 - 6 and last hole - 2)
7 David Dalton 35 (BIH - 18 pts / Better last 6 - 11 pts)
8 Jordan Sweeney 35 (BIH - 17 pts)
9 Lawrence Addie 34 (BIH - 18 pts)
10 John Munn 34 (BIH - 16 pts)

2's winners

Donald Campbell 2 @ 7th
Richard Innes 2 @ 7th
Douglas McNeil 2 @ 7th
David Dalton 2 @ 17th
Hugh Russell 2 @ 17th
David Tierney 2 @ 17th

Sweep money to be collected by

First Place Stephen Bell
Second Place Derek Brown
Third Place David Dalton

CSS 34 pts

Name Pts New Hcap

Graeme Logan 38 5

Derek Brown 37 5.4

Robert Cameron 36 9 FH

Aidan Long 35 -0.4

Jordan Sweeney 35 4.4

Lawrence Addie 34 AWAY

Auld Lang Syne Cup

Wednesday 23rd October 2019



David Tierney 32 4.7

Alan Park 31 17.3

John Griffiths 31 11.5

John Derwent 31 4.1

Hugh Russell 31 10.8 FH

Eric Ness 31 18.1

Scott Cassidy 31 11.3

Chris Handley 30 6.7



Callum Irving 30 1.5

Douglas McNeil 30 11.2

Alasdair Sinclair 30 21.7

David Low 29 6.1

William Paton 29 9.4

Lewis Connor 28 6.8 JUNIOR

Jack Broun 26 AWAY

Duncan Sinclair 25 12.2

Henry Anderson 25 17.9

Evan Armstrong 24 20.4 FH

Archibald Murray 24 33.2

Graham Steven 21 20.2

Steven Mullen 20 13

Robert Long 14 3.2

Jamie Hay 2 9.5 JUNIOR

Allan Coulter (2) DQ 3.7 DQ - 20-2e

Saturday 26th October 2019 CSS 35 pts

Name Pts New Hcap

Stephen Bell 39 6.8

Derek Brown 36 5.3 FH

David Tierney 36 4.6 FH

David Dalton 35 4.8

John Munn 34 5.1

Colin Hume 34 4.4

Richard Innes 34 2.2

Victor Sproat 33 12.2

Ben Holden 33 13.4

Alan Dunsmore 33 5.9

Lawrence Addie 32 AWAY FH

Robert Cameron 32 9.1

David Low 32 6.2 FH

Tom Porter 31 12.3

Tommy Gallagher 31 9

Stephen MacVean 31 12.4

Alistair Byers 31 8.2

Ian Yates 31 2.8

David Burton 31 7.1

David Cumming 31 5.4

Allan Coulter (2) 31 3.8

Adam Easton 31 8.4

David Lewis 30 9.6

Christopher Bradley 29 4.1

Paul McLeish 29 19.3

Simon Donald 29 10.6

Denis Kelly 27 11.7

Hugh Russell 27 10.9



Kenny Gimson 26 5.6

Andrew McFarlane 26 10.1

Lewis Connor 19 6.9 JUNIOR

Jamie Hay 6 9.6 JUNIOR

Sunday 27th October 2019 CSS 35 pts

Name Pts New Hcap

Derek Paterson 37 13

James Fraser 35 8.2

John Sykes 34 4.6

Iain Forbes 33 5.4

James Phillips 33 14.9

Gordon Bilsland 33 7.6

John Munn 32 5.2 FH

Colin Stephen 32 15

Steven McCreadie 32 3.5

Tim Knight 31 10

John Mitchell 31 14.7

Kevin Boyd 30 10.7

Ross Mitchell 30 18.1

Alan Stewart 29 5.8

Donald Campbell 28 AWAY

Graeme Miller 28 6

Andrew Howie 28 8.7

Robert Cunningham 27 6.1

David Simpson 27 19.1

Ewan Farrow 26 13.1

Disqualified DQ - 20-2e : NOT ENTERED IN ENTRY SHEET




